0708.16 8-INCH DIAMETER, SDR-35, PVC PIPE SEWER, 0'-6' CUT, W/ 16" CASING (CITY OF TAMPA) LF 20 $ $ 

1706.00 6-INCH PVC PIPE LATERAL (SDR-35) (CITY OF TAMPA) LF 100 $ $ 

3508.00 8-INCH FLEXIBLE CONNECTOR W/STAINLESS STEEL SHER RING (CITY OF TAMPA) EA 12 $ $ 

7500.00 6-INCH CLEANOUT AND COVER (CITY OF TAMPA) EA 2 $ $ 

0999 25 CONTINGENCY LS 1 One Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars and No Cents $ 150,000.00 $ 

SUBTOTAL; SCHEDULE A $ 

P-3R 

PAY ITEMS (437648-1-58-02) Contract 19-C-00032; 34th St Safety Improvements -FDOT LAP